
Board of Health Agenda 
Town Hall, Lower Level Meeting Room 

October 4, 2010 
 
 

6:30 PM   Convene 
  Approve Agenda 
  Approve Minutes: September 13, 2010 
  
  Correspondence: 

 Ashburnham Sexual Harassment Policy – MUST SIGN 
 August 2010 Building Permit Report 
 NBOH: 

o 178 Center St. – Housing Violations 
o Septic Permits 
o Food Service Inspections: 

 McLean Clinic 
 Cushing Academy 
 Dunkin Donuts 
 Mr. Mikes 

o Food Service Permits: 
 Tweedo’s Variety & Pizza 
 Ashburnham Hardware 

 
  
  Hearings/Appointments: 

6:40  
  6:50  

7:00   
7:10  
7:20  
7:30  

 
And Any Other Business 
 
 


